STUDENTS SATISFACTION SURVEY ( SSS ) YEAR : 2018-19

Sr. QUESTION Opinion of Answer in Percentages Scaleof | % of
No. A B C D E Opinion | Opinion
1. The office staff in the Satg:geglv pgree dinct | Nevtral Disagree (S;ronglv ag:;ongliuef
: H - H Isagree > - 0
1 college.|s cooperative and Audl dnd dewl WAHA AT 2 | HHd Agree 59%
helpful 57% 2% 5.00% 26.00% 2.00% AUHd
2. The Iibrary Staff iS S:;?ggly Agree H]_{d Neutral Disagree ZFrongly Strongly .
cooperative and helpful : agree - dex WHHd disagree | agree - AYQl
2 P P Ayl AHd HYGL UM | 2 agree | 22-00%
55.00% 0% 1.00% 35.00% 1.00% AU
3. Online educational Strongly . Strongly
. . Neutral Disagree ) Stronel
resources are available and agree- | Agree Hd | T o0 w2l disagree Siluef
Hla : : UYL YHd UYRL Ml |asree- 9
3 |accessible in the library : b b 2iuc agree | 09-00%
53.00% 6.00% 18.00% 13.00% 2.00% i
4. Internet facility provided in Satg:geglv agree 2inct | Neutra Disagree (S;ronglv agrsion%g{'lid
4 |the Library is satisfactory : 3BrEE - ' Jisagree e 86.00%
y ry YLl HHd de ittd YWl Hd | HHd Agree
50.00% 3.00% 5.00% 33.00% 1 UHd
5. The prescribed books/ Satg:geglv pgree dinct | Nevtrl Disagree (S;ronglv ag:;on%g{_llid
i i - ; isagree ree - o
5 rea@ng matenle_s are Al 2d deel WAUHA Ayal dnd | A Agree 52.00%
available in the library : 51.00% 1% 7.00% 32% 1 AHd
G- Rosultoare dsplayed BY | 2" | eeaua | Mem | e | SEL |1
6 |the college: ABI>E ' disagree ree - 9
g aiyel dud deel W_HA Ayl 2d | 2d Agree 41.00%
38.00% 3.00% 6.00% 43.00% 2.00% UHd




7. Separate Common roomS Strong|y Neutral Disagree Strong|y Strongly
, for girls and boys are Jagree- | Agree Hd deael m{qu disagree | agree - Y3l 94.000%
{Ud
50% 44% 2.00% 3.00% 1.00%
Strongly . Strongly Strongly
. Toilets/washrooms are _ Neutral Disagree ly
8 |clean and properly agree - | Agree UHd | 1509 wpjuq | Jisagree jagree M| oy of
maintained: Aysl Aud Ayl A |HHd Strongly | O FE P
: 56.00% 5% 3.00% 23.00% 5.00% disagree
9. The classrooms are clean | Strongly _ Neutral | Disagree | Strongl | Stonely
: : ) - Agree dHd ; disagree |agree - dYyul
9 |and well maintained: asree deel WU Jisagre - 67.00%
Ayl }{Hd UYLl AHd | UHd Agree
60.00% 7.00% 1.00% 22.00% 2.00% HHd
10. The campus is green and | Strongly _ Neutral Disagree | SUron8ly Strongly
: ) - Agree dHd ; disagree |agree - dYyul
10 |eco-friendly : 3BIEE deel W4HA Dlsagre - .009
y Ayl }{Hd UYLl AHd | UHd Agree 36.00%
36.00% 0.00% 4.00% 51.00% 1.00% HHdA
11. Clean drinking water is Strongly _ Neutral Disagree | SUron8ly Strongly
: : - Agree dHd ; disagree |agree - dYyul
11 |available in the college asree deel WU Nt b - .00%
campus 9 Ayl }{Hd A}yl AHd | UHd Agree 62.00%
. 56.00% 6.00% 7.00% 20.00% 3.00% HHd
12. The bU|Id|ngs/ strongly . Neutral Disagree Strongly Strongly
12 |classrooms are accessible to | 28ree- | AgreetHd | o0 WA disagree | oee - 2iual | 51.00%
. _ AYGl RAHd HUSL AR | iy
disabled persons : 51.00% 1% 9% 30.00% 1.00%
13. The campus has Strongly . . Strongly Strongly
13 |adequate power supply : agree - | Agree tid Ncigt%fll Dzﬁi{g;lecf disagree |agree- WL | g 1330,
' Ayl Aud YLl AHd | AHd Agree e
58.00% 2.00% 5.00% 26.00% 1.00% HHd




14. Your grievances are Strongly agree it | Neutral | Disagree (S;m”g'y Agree Al

14 |redressed / problems are asree - ' disagree .009

.p . . Al A deel WYHA Ayl 2t | Neutral dezel 68.00%

solved well in time : 61.00% 7.00% 10.00% 12% 2.00%
15. The functioning of the Strongly pgree st | Newtral | Disagree (S;ronglv pgree 2iic

15 |placement cell in the college asree - ' disagree 009
P | | g Al A deel WYHA Ayl 2t | Neutral dezel 59.00%
is satisfactory : 56.00% 3.00% 14% 15.00% 4.00%




